AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 116 WICZYNSKIB. - . 13239 2 1:36.498 14:08:37.897 —
1 1:35.642 14:03:42.723 3 1:39.536 14:10:17.433  Po.9-#121 OSTROWSKIW. -. +05.063
2 1:35.130 14:05:17.853 4 1:39.306 14:11:56.739 1 1:39.648 14:06:24.161
3 1:34.329 14:06:52.182 5 1:39.973 14:13:36.712 2 1:39.829 14:08:03.990
4 1:40.342 14:08:32.524 6 1:38.313 14:15:15.025 3 1:39.473 14:09:43.463
5 333138 10:12:05.662 7 1:40.299 14:16:55.324 4 1:39.392 14:11:22.855
8 1:40.628 14:18:35.952 5 1:39.583 14:13:02.438
Po. 2 - # 118 KRZEMIEN K. - . . ggfglsr;t 6 1:44.420 14:14:46.858
1 1:35.529 14:03:42.467  Po. 6 - # 117 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . ‘o i 7 3:21.245 14:18:08.103
2 1:35.072 14:05:17.539 1 1:38.664 14:03:45.452 8 1:41.049 14:19:49.152
3 1:34.382 14:06:51.921 2 1:37.581 14:05:23.033
4 1:41.303 14:08:33.224 3 1:36.859 14:06:59.892  Po. 10 - #100 WOIDYLO G. - +05918
5 3.29.349 14:12:02.573 4 1:41.365 14:08:41.257 1 1:43.546 14:04:51.451
6 1:34.615 14:13:37.188 5 3:22.015 14:12:03.272 2 1:41.638 14:06:33.089
; 135500 101512688 6 1:36.860 14:13:40.141 3 1:40.247 14:08:13.336
8 1:40.256 14:16:52.944 7 1:43.475 14:15:23.616 4 1:40.828 14:09:54.164
5 1.49.053 1418:41.997 5 1:43.779 14:11:37.943
Po. 7 - # 104 FRANKOWSKI K. - . + ggstgslt 6 1:40.574 14:13:18.517
Po. 3 - # 128 BRANDEBURAR. - . . g'{fzﬁzrg 1 1:39.025 14:03:50.920 7 1:42.056 14:15:00.573
1 1:41.768 14:04:44.555 2 1:38.210 14:05:29.130 8 1:41.935 14:16:42.508
2 1:36.403 14:06:20.958 3 1:38.469 14:07:07.599 9 1:40.741 14:18:23.249
3 1:35.802 14:07:56.760 4 1:46.095 14:08:53.694
4 1:36.300 14:09:33.060 5 6:10.497 14:15:04.191  Po. 11 - #124 BEZULSKI M. - . + 06580
5 1:35.549 14:11:08.609 6 1:39.424 14:16:43.615 1 1:41.804 14:04:26.696
6 1:45.457 14:12:54.066 7 1:39.022 14:18:22.637 2 1:41.428 14:06:08.124
3 1:42.122 14:07:50.246
Po. 4 - #127 BERGMAN C. - . LD po, §-# 107 MANKOWSKID. - v o0 oea 4 1:41.669 14:09:31.915
1 1:41.763 14:04:44.552 1 2:23.035 14:05:40.604 5 1:40.909 14:11:12.824
) 1:36.405 14:06:20.957 2 1:39.683 14:07:20.287 6 1:41.309 14:12:54.133
3 1:35.804 14:07:56.761 3 1:39.960 14:09:00.247 7 1:49.669 14:14:43.802
4 1:36.299 14:09:33.060 4 1:39.676 14:10:39.923
5 1:35.550 14:11:08.610 5 1:39.293 14:12:19.216
6 1:45.458 14:12:54.068 6 1:40.190 14:13:59.406
7 1:40.825 14:15:40.231
Po. 5 - # 130 FALAT P. - . . 3?1“6';; 8 1:43.327 14:17:23.558
1 1:37.376 14:07:01.399 9 1:39.744 14:19:03.302

Fastest lap: 1:34.329
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Po. 12 - # 129 JARECKI T. - . . gig.v;g 8 1:47.486 14:18:37.881 4 1:48.528 14:10:18.877
1 1:45.188 14:05:08.906 5 1:47.331 14:12:06.208
2 Pap— 14:06:52.067  PO- 16 - #101 STECKI M. - . . i'ff;szt 6 1:46.572 14:13:52.780
3 1:43.072 14:08:35.139 1 1:47.188 14:04:03.761 7 1:52.670 14:15:45.450
4 1:43.637 14:10:18.776 2 LSl VRIS
5 1:44.410 14:12:03.186 3 1:46.159 14:07:35.887  Po. 20 - # 113 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . Lo
6 1.43.331 14:13:46517 4 1:45.930 14:09:21.817 1 1:47.338 14:06:14.363
; 1.48.220 14:15:34.737 5 1:45.521 14:11:07.338 2 1:46.870 14:08:01.233
6 2:21.032 14:13:28.370 3 1:47.589 14:09:48.822
Po. 13 - # 131 NOWAK R. - . . ggf;;;t 7 1:53.138 14:15:21.508 4 1:47.469 14:11:36.291
1 1:46.283 14:04:49 230 5 1:47.215 14:13:23.506
) 1:44.701 14:06:33.931  Po. 17 - # 120 VASKOVICI. - . . 'i'f;;lt 6 1:46.820 14:15:10.326
3 1:44.055 14:08:17.986 1 1:49.629 14:04:51.260 7 1:47.700 14:16:58.026
4 1:44.466 14:10:02.452 2 1:48.165 14:06:39.425 8 1:55.337 14:18:53.363
s 1.44.834 14:11:47 286 3 1:49.189 14:08:28.614
6 1:44.825 14:13:32.111 4 1:48.014 14:10:16.628  Po. 21 - # 106 WEISS K. - . + igf;gsst
; 1.44.87 14:15:16.983 5 1:47.499 14:12:04.127 1 1:48.948 14:05:24.360
8 1.43.899 12:17:00.882 6 1:46.801 14:13:50.928 2 1:48.403 14:07:12.763
9 1.44.914 14:18:45.796 7 1:46.471 14:15:37.399 3 1:48.097 14:09:00.860
8 1:47.375 14:17:24.774 4 1:48.415 14:10:49.275
Po. 14 - # 110 OLEINICZAK T. - . ggf.-;gzt 9 1:46.160 14:19:10.934 5 1:49.441 14:12:38.716
1 1:45.791 14:04:55 361 6 1:48.850 14:14:27.566
2 Py 14:06:40.833  PO. 18 - # 109 JOSKOWSKI W. - . N i'{fgg,’;t 7 1:49.185 14:16:16.751
3 147 618 12:08:28.451 1 1:48.161 14:06:02.605 3 1:48.367 14:18:05.118
4 1:44.856 14:10:13.307 2 1:47.495 14:07:50.100 9 1:48.525 14:19:53.643
5 1.44.233 14:11:57 540 3 1:46.593 14:09:36.693
6 1:55.016 14:13:52.556 4 1:46.709 14:11:23.402
5 1:46.161 14:13:09.563
Po. 15 - # 114 ZURAWSKI K. - . 00 6 1:46.737 14:14:56.300
1 1:46.172 14:06:12.938 7 1:46.934 14:16:43.234
2 1:45.264 14:07:58.202 8 1:55.884 14:18:39.118
3 1:45.333 14:09:43.535
Diff. First
4 1:45.471 14:11:29.006  Po-19-#132 GALASP. -. +12.243
5 1:46.897 14:13:15.903 ! 1:50.249 14:04:52.989
6 1.46.465 12:15:02.368 2 1:47.987 14:06:40.976
7 1:48.027 14:16:50.395 3 1:49.373 14:08:30.349

Fastest lap: 1:34.329
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